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ARCHERY - 2024 U18 Gymnasiade

Recurve Under 18 Women Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

NOC

Name

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

8/

5/

4/

3/

6/

7/

2/

1911

1285

1698

1699

1725

1651

1512

1754

TPE

KSA

ROU

BRA

TUR

MDA

UAE

POL

Chinese Taipei
CHEN Yi-Chi
CHIANG Yu-Tung
HSU Hsin-Tzu

Saudi Arabia
ALAHMADI Sofanah

KAABI Raghad
YOUNES Rema

6 (52,51,52)

Chinese Taipei

6 (55,54,50)

0 (35,45,35)

Romania
DREGHICI Alexia loana
GRAUR Daria Patricia Steliana
SIGMIREAN Stefania
Brazil
GOMES Julya Quintanilha Pacheco
MATIAS Gabriela Monteiro
PINHEIRO Sophia Baptista Soares

3 (45,49,45,48)

Brazil

Chinese Taipei

2 (52)

0 (48,45,49)

5 (48,48,46,48)

Turkiye
CEVAK Naile Iremsu
DOGULU Simal
KABAKOZ Naz
Moldova
BERZAN Kasandra
CLIMA Nicoleta
MINDRU Daniela

5 (54,52,49)

Turkiye

3 (54,52,48,46)

1 (45,52,41)

United Arab Emirates
AL ALI Allyaa Saleh Abdulla Al Watani
AL ALI Marwa Omar Saleh Al Sarkal
AL MAAZMI Noura Adil Zainal Mirza

Poland
DZIERZAK Kalina
KUPCZAK Julia
STRZALKA Otylia

0 (50,46,47)

Poland

Poland

GOLD

0 (50)

5 (54,52,48,47)

6 (51,47,51)

Brazil

SILVER

2 (53,48,45,39)

Turkiye

BRONZE
Tarkiye

6 (52,50,53,46)

Final Rank

1

2

3 TUR Turkiye
4 BRA Brazil

5 ROU Romania
6 MDA Moldova

3 (187)
1 (138)
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